Cranborne & Edmondsham Parish Council

Schedule of Payments In Excess of £100 made during FY 2023-24

Payee

Ms Wendy Hopkins

Elite Playground Inspections
Grass & Grounds

DAPTC

BHIB Insurance

Marlin Marquees

Ms Wendy Hopkins

Ms Wendy Hopkins

Elite Playground Inspections
Grass & Grounds

BDO LLP

Noticeboard Company
Sydenhams

S Woodjetts

Dorset Council

Citizens Advice

HMRC

Ms Wendy Hopkins

Ms Wendy Hopkins

Grass & Grounds

Cecil Memorial Hall, Cranborne
Alderholt PC

Vision ICT

Ms Wendy Hopkins
Edmondsham Village Hut

Sum

£312.00
£300.00
£2,076.80
£331.29
£432.31
£510.00
£172.00
£125.00
£270.00
£2,076.80
£252.00
£174.00
£357.78
£2,068.22
£531.60
£200.00
£111.68
£120.00
£267.44
£2,076.80
£104.00
£378.72
£161.26
£149.98
£519.20

Date Paid

18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
19/03/2024






