Cranborne & Edmondsham Parish Council

Schedule of Payments In Excess of £100 made during FY 2023-24

Payee	Sum	Date Paid
Ms Wendy Hopkins	£312.00	18/04/2023
Elite Playground Inspections	£300.00	18/04/2023
Grass & Grounds	£2,076.80	18/04/2023
DAPTC	£331.29	18/04/2023
BHIB Insurance	£432.31	18/04/2023
Marlin Marquees	£510.00	18/04/2023
Ms Wendy Hopkins	£172.00	18/04/2023
Ms Wendy Hopkins	£125.00	18/04/2023
Elite Playground Inspections	£270.00	18/07/2023
Grass & Grounds	£2,076.80	18/07/2023
BDO LLP	£252.00	19/09/2023
Noticeboard Company	£174.00	19/09/2023
Sydenhams	£357.78	19/09/2023
S Woodjetts	£2,068.22	19/09/2023
Dorset Council	£531.60	17/10/2023
Citizens Advice	£200.00	17/10/2023
HMRC	£111.68	17/10/2023
Ms Wendy Hopkins	£120.00	21/11/2023
Ms Wendy Hopkins	£267.44	21/11/2023
Grass & Grounds	£2,076.80	21/11/2023
Cecil Memorial Hall, Cranborne	£104.00	21/11/2023
Alderholt PC	£378.72	16/01/2024
Vision ICT	£161.26	16/01/2024
Ms Wendy Hopkins	£149.98	16/01/2024
Edmondsham Village Hut	£519.20	19/03/2024